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subta.com

A word from SUBTA
The SUBTA Buyer’s Guide is the subscription industry’s only complete listing for 
suppliers and vendors. This publication is used year-round as the “yellow pages” 
of the industry. No other guide offers details on so many products and services 
specific to the subscription industry.

The Subscription Trade Association promotes a community of co-opetition, 
a high level of ethics, and performance standards for companies offering 
subscription-based services to shape the subscription industry. Our goal is to 
provide you with a concise, convenient place to find the products and services 
you need to run your business most successfully with this buyer’s guide.

While members will enjoy the convenience of the printed guide, The SUBTA 
Buyer’s Guide will also be available as a digital edition soon!

It includes: 
- 11 different industry categories 
- More than 100 industry partners

We hope you’ll keep your SUBTA Buyer’s Guide handy and reference it 
throughout the year. When you contact Resource Partners and sponsors listed 
here, let them know you saw their listing in SUBTA’s Buyer’s Guide! 

If you would like to be included in next year’s SUBTA Buyer’s Guide, please 
e-mail letstalk@subta.com.
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The Buyer’s Guide 
Directory
Company Listings and Contact Information 
by Industry Cateogry.

2020-2021
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SUBTA Resource PartnerSUBTA Resource Partner
Badge KeyBadge Key

SubSummit SponsorSubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide DirectoryBuyer’s Guide Directory

Customer Retention Management

Gorgias 
Billy McClennan 
(617) 407-7998 
billy@gorgias.com 
gorgias.com

Customer Retention Management

Bellwethr (Retention Engine) 
Selina Marshall 
(816) 305-5139 
selina@bellwethr.com 
retentionengine.com

CRM E-COMMERCE PLATFORM

e-Commerce Platform

ACI Worldwide
Tanya Mills 
(206) 715-8485 
tanya.mills@aciworldwide.com 
aciworldwide.com/industries/
subscription-providers

e-Commerce Platform

Amazon Subscription Boxes
Rene Villegas 
(206) 646-6678 
renejv@amazon.com 
amazon.com/subscribe

e-Commerce Platform

Bold Commerce
JP Tetrault 
1 (204) 808-8095 
sdr_sales@boldcommerce.com 
boldcommerce.com

e-Commerce Platform

Ordergroove
Paul Spitler 
(866) 253-1261 
sales@ordergroove.com 
ordergroove.com

e-Commerce Platform

ParadoxLabs
Brett Hart 
(717) 431-3330 
brett@paradoxlabs.com 
paradoxlabs.com

e-Commerce Platform

PowerSync
Igor Krasnykh 
(512) 630-0750 
igor@powersync.biz 
powersync.biz

e-Commerce Platform

Prodege
Joe Sosa 
(727) 289-4806 
joseph.sosa@prodege.com 
prodege.com

e-Commerce Platform

SFG
Nancy White 
(888) 685-2233 
info@SFGnetwork.com 
sfgnetwork.com

e-Commerce Platform

Sticky.io
Stephanie Mattson 
(813) 418-6534 
smattson@sticky.io 
sticky.io

Customer Retention Management

Upscribe 
Dileepan	Siva 
(424) 322-0858 
dileepan@upscribe.io 
upscribe.io
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SUBTA Resource Partner
Badge Key

SubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide Directory

FULFILLMENT

Fulfillment 

Fulfillment Strategies 
International
Seth Gilland 
(678) 391-5980  
info@fsi3pl.com 
fsi3pl.com

Fulfillment 

Quickbox Fulfillment
Jeff McMann  
734-890-0600  
jmcmann@quickbox.com 
quickbox.com

Save an average of 20% with optimized shipping rates. 

Bi-coastal warehousing enables 2-day shipping. 

Meet market demands with scalable solutions.

801.875.5289  |  VisibleSCM.com
Make your shipping work for you. 

It’s not product fulfi llment, 
it’s customer fulfi llment.

Pass on savings with an optimized parcel strategy.

Fulfillment 

RedSky Europe
Ken Byrne  
(003) 535-6777 
ken.byrne@redskyeurope.com 
redskyeurope.com

875 Douglas Hill Rd, Lithia Springs, GA 30122    
678-391-5980 

www.fsi3pl.com 

 

 
Complex kit structures or just combining items 
into a new sellable pack?  FSI knows that 
subscription box needs are multi-dimensional 
and company specific. You need flexible kitting 
& fulfillment that’s done right. On time. Every 
time. You need fulfillment experts, so you can 
focus on growing your core business.   

Preferred Pricing for SUBTA Members! 
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SUBTA Resource PartnerSUBTA Resource Partner
Badge KeyBadge Key

SubSummit SponsorSubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide DirectoryBuyer’s Guide Directory

MANUFACTURING

Manufacturing 

The Vertical Collective
Katherine  Zabloudil  
(310) 595-5651  
Katherine@theverticalcollective.com 
theverticalcollective.com

Manufacturing 

The Royal Group
Derek Cooper  
(815) 914-8156  
DCooper@TeamTRG.com 
teamTRG.com

Manufacturing 

Spring-Fill Industries, LLC
Jim Britt  
(847) 418-3067 
jimb@spring-fill.com 
spring-fill.com

MARKETING

Marketing 

Alliant
Natalie Carnazza 
(845) 617-5436 
ncarnazza@alliantdata.com 
alliantdata.com

Marketing

Awin
Jeannine	Crooks 
(443) 252-8801 
jeannine.crooks@awin.com 
awin.com/us

Marketing

Cornell Content Marketing 
Rai Cornell 
(619) 997-2960 
rairose@cornellcopywriting.com 
cornellcontentmarketing.com

Marketing

House of Kaizen 
Matthew Cronin 
(212) 981-2700 
letstalk@houseofkaizen.com 
houseofkaizen.com

Marketing

Incredible Unboxing 
Stuart Crane 
(614) 204-5233 
stuart@voicemetrics.io 
incredibleunboxing.com

Marketing

Mute Six 
Mike Maggio 
(800) 935-6856 
mike.maggio@mutesix.com 
mutesix.com

Marketing

Koeppel Direct
Sean Bartyzel 
(310) 850-5112 
sbartyzel@koeppelinc.com 
koeppeldirect.com

Marketing

Octane AI 
Katie Krische 
(613) 985-8844 
katie@octaneai.com 
octaneai.com

Marketing

Taptivate 
Kenny Kahn 
(704) 807-4032 
kkahn@taptivate.co 
taptivate.co

Marketing

Visiture 
Brittany Currie 
(843) 225-7000 
brittany@visiture.com 
visiture.com

Marketing

Wiland 
Heidi Thibodeau 
(603) 321-0966 
hthibodeau@wiland.com 
wiland.com
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SUBTA Resource Partner
Badge Key

SubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide Directory
Smarter Subscription Marketing 

Starts with Alliant

Transactional Data Data Science Omnichannel-Tech

The right audience strategy can help you acquire 
more customers and minimize churn. 

Learn more at alliantdata.com/subtoolbox

MERCHANT PROCESSING

Merchant Processing

CCBill
Joe Gentile 
(480) 401-0303 
JoeG@ccbill.com 
ccbill.com

Merchant Processing

GoCardless 
Mike McGraw 
(415) 246-6337 
mmcgraw@gocardless.com 
gocardless.com/en-us/

Merchant Processing

International Payment 
Solutions 
Dylan Gaines 
(818) 400-9644 
dylan.gaines@intpaysol.com 
intpaysol.com

Merchant Processing

NCR Payment Solutions 
Lynn Kneebone 
(941) 587-0161 
lynn.kneebone@ncr.com 
ncr.com

Merchant Processing

Recurly 
Alycia Simpson 
(844) 732-8759 
asimpson@recurly.com 
recurly.com
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SUBTA Resource Partner
Badge Key

SubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide Directory

Packaging & Printing

Bay Cities 
Allyson Davila 
(562) 948-3751 
allysond@bay-cities.com 
bay-cities.com

Packaging & Printing

Green Bay Packaging Inc. 
Catharine	 Rathbone 
(630) 849-8192 
crathbone@gbp.com 
gbp.com

Packaging & Printing

Heritage Paper   
Luci Lander 
(619) 992-1464 
lucil@heritagepaper.net 
heritagepaper.net

Packaging & Printing

Michigan City Paper Box Co.
Keith Thomas 
(410) 490-9186 
keith@buyabox.com 
buyabox.com

Packaging & Printing

Packaging Design Corporation   
Scott Jones 
(630) 323-1354 
sjones@pack-design.com 
pack-design.com

Packaging & Printing

Xceed  
Brittney Beerman 
(314) 781-2600 
brittneybeermann@boxesinc.com 
xceedpkg.com

PACKAGING & PRINTING

TECHNOLOGY, 
PEOPLE &  
SERVICE YOU 
CAN TRUST

Consult the experts at Symbia.com
or call (855) 467-9624

4  Fulfillment Management
4  Commerce Tech Management
4  Customer Management

A “WOW” 
EXPERIENCE  
IN EVERY 
MAILBOX.

SUBSCRIPTION 
FULFILLMENT:

See how we 
deliver for  

866-668-0966  |  SCLOGISTICS.COM
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SUBTA Resource Partner
Badge Key

SubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide Directory

If you’d like to simplify your shipping with Firstmile contact us today!

Oh, and our eCommerce shipping solutions are integrated with the most popular 
shipping and label creation platforms like ShipStation.

www.firstmile.com  |  888-993-8594

More Ecommerce   
      Shipping Solutions 
                                     for Less.
More Transit Options
More Delivery Choices
More Integration Partners
More Optimization

Less Expensive
Less API Connections
Less Invoicing
Less Set Up Time

SHIPPING & LOGISTICS

Shipping & Logistics

Asendia USA 
Sharvon Hales 
(610) 870-5383  
sharvon.hales@asendia.com 
ascendiausa.com

Shipping & Logistics

Geodis 
Sean Kelly 
(708) 359-5397 
Sean.kelly@geodis.com  
geodis.com/us

Shipping & Logistics

OSM Wordlwide 
Rob Glover 
(866) 681-7867 
rglover@osmworldwide.com 
osmworldwide.com

Shipping & Logistics

PCF, Inc 
Vincent DAmato 
(774) 708-0650 
vincent.damato@pcfcorp.com 
pcfcorp.com

Shipping & Logistics

USPS 
Patsy Cannon 
(202) 268-2000 
salesoutreach@usps.gov 
usps.com
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SUBTA Resource Partner
Badge Key

SubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide Directory

Get more BANG 
for your BOX!
Global Shipping • End-to-End Tracking • Elite Customer Service 

Asendia USA provides the keys to a
successful subscriber experience and more!

We offer the discounted international postage you
need to expand your subscriber base worldwide.

To Request a Quote
Email ecommerce.usa@asendia.com

or visit www.AsendiaUSA.com

FROM WAREHOUSE      TO THEIR HOUSE

OSM’s flexible shipping solutions ensure timely, reliable delivery.  
Your customers don’t like waiting. And with OSM Worldwide’s  
flexible shipping solutions, they won’t have to. We offer a  
variety of domestic and international shipping options. And  
with nationwide delivery in just 1 to 5 business days, you can  
ship packages faster and more reliably than ever before.  
See how reliable your shipping could be. 

osmworldwide.com   |   847-233-9999

OSM-2020068_OSM_HP_PrintAd-3_5.125x4_FINAL-201029.indd   1OSM-2020068_OSM_HP_PrintAd-3_5.125x4_FINAL-201029.indd   1 10/29/20   7:13 PM10/29/20   7:13 PM

Software Management

Sublytics 
Walter Long 
(720) 231-5850 
walter@sublytics.com 
sublytics.com

SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT

maverickpayments.com

Full-service payment processor
Chargeback & proactive friendly fraud prevention  
Fully customized payment gateway options
20+ years of white-glove support

We’re ready to help you scale to 
the next level. Schedule a
demo with us today. 

•
•
•
•

800-464-9777

THE PAYMENTS SOLUTION 
FOR YOUR GROWING 

SUBSCRIPTION BUSINESS
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SUBTA Resource Partner
Badge Key

SubSummit Sponsor

Buyer’s Guide Directory

Other 

Bulu
Paul Jarrett 
(646) 417-2838 
paul@bulugroup.com 
bulugroup.com

Other

Century Risk Advisors 
Gary Reshefsky 
(305) 962-4919 
gary.reshefsky@centuryra.com 
centuryra.com

Other

Chargebacks911 
Stephanie Underwood 
(877) 634-9808 
info@chargebacks911.com 
chargebacks911.com

Other

.CLUB Domains, LLC
Jeffrey Sass 
(970) 367-7277 
jeff@get.club 
get.club

Other

Segpay
Cathy Beardsley 
(561) 702-3052 
cathy@segpay.com 
segpay.com

Other

Upsellit
Jeremy Aaronson 
(818) 903-7550 
jeremy@upsellit.com 
us.upsellit.com

OTHER

We leverage our knowledge and expertise to navigate 
the maze of channels and deliver your parcels with 

consistency and increased visibility.

Main Phone: 866.784.8444
18915 S Laurel Park Rd.

Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220
www.epostglobalshipping.com

Expedited Services
Priority Services

Economy Services
Delivery Confirmation

Web Tracking
Duty Options

Returns Management

INTERNATIONAL MAIL & PARCEL DELIVERY 

MADE EASY
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subta.com/join
Become a member today.


